22
● 15kV Isolation
● Low Contact
Resistance
● High Power
Switching
● PCB or Panel
Mount

Contact resistance mOhms maximum (typical) 50 (15) 250 (100) 50 (15) 250 (100) 250 (100)
Insulation Resistance Ohms minimum (typical) 1010 (1013) 1010 (1013) 1010 (1013) 1010 (1013) 1010 (1013)
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM D A T 7 24 15 F
Reedswitch Size - D
Contact Form
A: Form A, B: Form B
Contact Material
R: Rhodium T: Tungsten
Moulding Ref. No.
Coil Voltage
05: 5V, 12: 12V, 24: 24V
Mounting Style:
No suffix standard PCB mount
F: Flying lead contact terminals
T: Turret contact terminals
P: Panel mount via nylon studs,
turret contact/coil terminals
Isolation Between Contacts
10: 10kV 15: 15kV (DAT only)
CONTACT US NOW
UNITED KINGDOM
CRYDOM
+44 (0)1202 897969
+44 (0)1202 891918
USA
CRYDOM
+1 858 715 7200
+1 858 715 7280